
6,238,424,622

762,974,340

778,701,727

774,398,595

776,831,057

780,861,358

788,252,157

786,965,864

789,439,524

720,132,192

90,347,588

90,325,657

90,516,253

90,319,825

89,641,818

89,861,267

89,528,361

89,591,423

4,936,898,792

599,881,714

615,670,195

610,849,336

613,508,226

618,571,440

625,862,179

624,996,910

627,558,792

581,393,638

72,745,038

72,705,875

73,033,006

73,003,006

72,648,100

72,528,711

72,440,593

72,289,309

May-Dec.
2022

May

June

July

Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Laborers
Insured

Occupational
Various

Grand Total

Total Insured persons Insured units subsidies
GovernmentYear and Month

2,408,548,168

295,364,313

296,797,915

298,751,620

300,563,901

302,491,111

303,900,621

304,994,876

305,683,811

1,922,188,756

236,508,779

236,770,017

238,762,609

240,415,015

240,964,856

241,857,042

243,009,636

243,900,802

152,483,547

18,776,788

18,806,201

18,870,356

19,002,810

19,133,145

19,231,369

19,306,206

19,356,672

215,034,324

27,616,814

27,240,946

24,686,318

24,587,757

26,991,969

27,917,887

28,112,513

27,880,120

May - Dec., 2022

assistants, seamen serving in vessels abroad and special insured persons.
chores migrant worker). The ''Voluntary insured persons'' includes workers engaging in chores, research

Note The ''Workers employed by employment permit in law'' is foreign home-maids and nursing workers (aka  

Occupational Insured Laborer from 2022
Table 3-10  Sources of Premium Receivable under LOAI by Various

Unit NT$

or cooperative enterprises
cultural, nonprofit organizations

Employees in journalistic,
Industrial workers firms and shops

Workers of commercial
agencies and schools

Employees in government

Insured units Insured units Insured units Insured units



3,458,577

385,822

393,197

407,333

434,920

451,284

455,735

459,137

471,149

3,457,051

409,751

429,253

476,546

470,676

441,357

480,828

424,317

324,323

1,181,996,877

148,220,576

148,162,172

148,397,263

148,182,140

147,397,496

147,520,221

147,092,593

147,024,416

692,917,015

87,015,628

86,974,329

87,087,061

86,889,935

86,250,192

86,435,630

86,104,496

86,159,744

May-Dec.
2022

May

June

July

Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Laborers
Insured

Occupational
Various

in fishing production
Workers employed

organizations
in vocational training

Persons receiving training

Craft

Insured units Insured units Subtotal Insured personsYear and Month

489,079,862

61,204,948

61,187,843

61,310,202

61,292,205

61,147,304

61,084,591

60,988,097

60,864,672

114,176,441

14,278,246

14,246,899

14,513,936

14,489,000

14,206,772

14,153,803

14,159,088

14,128,697

22,730,140

2,846,654

2,837,937

2,899,332

2,885,238

2,816,937

2,818,180

2,814,560

2,811,302

91,446,301

11,431,592

11,408,962

11,614,604

11,603,762

11,389,835

11,335,623

11,344,528

11,317,395

May - Dec., 2022

Occupational Insured Laborer from 2022 (Cont'd 1)
Table 3-10  Sources of Premium Receivable under LOAI by Various

Unit NT$

workers Class A members of  fishermen's association

subsidies
Government

Subtotal Insured persons subsidies
Government



169,445,010

20,778,580

20,819,490

20,909,585

21,020,131

21,320,438

21,460,461

21,558,133

21,578,192

61,584,096

1,044

14,346,887

7,908,419

6,921,844

6,683,657

10,450,679

7,024,315

8,247,251

May-Dec.
2022

May

June

July

Aug.

Sept.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

Laborers
Insured

Occupational
Various

Employees in other industries employment permit in law (Note)
Workers employed by

Insured units Insured unitsYear and Month

6,051,775

633,627

688,750

714,610

742,863

779,273

823,511

825,050

844,091

4,485,037

485,306

513,391

529,860

544,652

574,689

607,457

609,305

620,377

699,263

39,823

66,289

76,550

91,172

93,623

107,557

107,777

116,472

867,475

108,498

109,070

108,200

107,039

110,961

108,497

107,968

107,242

May - Dec., 2022

Occupational Insured Laborer from 2022 (Cont'd 2)
Table 3-10  Sources of Premium Receivable under LOAI by Various

Unit NT$

Voluntary insured persons (Note)

Subtotal Insured persons Insured units subsidies
Government


